
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,393 5,648
2 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,531 6,038
3 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,105 5,860
4 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,195 5,895
5 1971460007818 Poplawski	Damian POL 5,476 6,331
6 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU 5,862 6,536
7 1761460007819 Łobaczewski	Jacek POL 6,219 7,365
8 1771460006905 Zalewski	Rafal POL 6,684 6,969
9 1001080008321 Padaiga	Antanas LTU 6,988 -
10 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL 7,120 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041460000112 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,202 5,970
2 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL 5,507 6,113
3 1091460001081 Teczar	Maciej POL 5,620 6,283
4 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,445 6,878
5 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 6,256 -
6 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 6,285 -
7 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,612 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,591 6,190
2 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 5,955 7,248
3 2811460001361 Teczar	Barbrara POL 6,517 7,141
4 2971890002148 Boiko	Margaryta	 UKR 6,979 7,185
5 2751460006907 Grochowska	Agnieszka POL 7,217 -
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 4,864 5,690
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 4,891 5,697
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 4,973 5,639
4 2061460000126 Teczar	Justyna POL 5,325 5,749
5 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,328 5,785
6 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,686 6,555
7 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL 5,767 6,557
8 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 6,084 6,671
9 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,051 7,457
10 2101460005604 Lobaczewska	Tola POL 6,353 7,492
11 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL 6,393 6,885
12 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 6,451 7,393
13 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 6,457 7,405
14 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL 6,501 7,301
15 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,654 7,517
16 2051460005606 Skaba	Emilia POL 6,684 7,602
17 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL 6,766 -
18 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL 6,772 -
19 2081890007887 Yurina	Daria UKR 7,103 -
20 2101460007843 Sawczuk	Karolina POL 7,190 -
21 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL 7,572 -
22 2090180008322 Kotusova	Viktoria BLR 7,856 -
23 2101460008323 Wojtoń	Alicja POL 8,102 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
2 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
3 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL
4 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian	 POL
5 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL
5 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU
7 1001080008321 Padaiga	Antanas LTU

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
2 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
3 1081890006228 Adamenko	Illia UKR
4 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
5 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej	 POL
5 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
7 1091460007844 Żak	Mateusz	 POL
7 1021460000105 Mączyński	Kuba POL
9 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
2 2951510005131 Kosareva	Mariia RUS
3 2971890002148 Boiko	Margaryta	 UKR
4 2751460006907 Grochowska	Agnieszka POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
5 2060180005048 Glembotskaya	Alisa BLR
5 2041460004543 Żółtowska-Adamska	Zofia POL
7 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
7 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
9 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
9 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL
9 2041460004542 Jagielska		Karolina	 POL
9 2070180005047 Plotskaya		Marta BLR
13 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
13 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
13 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
13 2091890006256 Kruhliak	Oleksandra UKR
17 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
17 2111460006433 Jabłońska	Lili POL
17 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
17 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
17 2110180008324 Zhyshko	Albina BLR
17 2100180003452 Kirvovich		Valerja BLR

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



17 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL
17 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
25 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL
25 2021460008325 Rębelska	Patrycja POL
25 2061460007846 Guzińska	Hanna POL
25 2051460005606 Skaba	Emilia POL
25 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
25 2041460007205 Ochman	Karolina POL
25 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
25 2051460006913 Mańka	Aleksandra POL
33 2091460008326 Jaśkiewicz	Anna POL
33 2101460007843 Sawczuk	Karolina POL
33 2071460007845 Hebzda	Jagoda POL
33 2090180005050 Sinkevich	Yana BLR
37 2101460008323 Wojtoń	Alicja POL
37 2090180008322 Kotusova	Viktoria BLR
37 2091460007847 Czarnocka	Lena POL
37 2081460008328 Janowicz	Agata POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
2 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
3 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian	 POL
4 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU
5 1001080008321 Padaiga	Antanas LTU
6 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1081890006228 Adamenko	Illia UKR
2 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
3 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
4 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
5 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
6 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej	 POL
7 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
8 1091460007844 Żak	Mateusz	 POL

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
4 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
5 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
6 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
7 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
8 2070180005047 Plotskaya		Marta BLR
9 2091890006256 Kruhliak	Oleksandra UKR
10 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
11 2041460004542 Jagielska		Karolina	 POL
12 2060180005048 Glembotskaya	Alisa BLR
13 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
14 2100180003452 Kirvovich		Valerja RUS
15 2071460007845 Hebzda	Jagoda POL
16 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
17 2061460007846 Guzińska	Hanna POL
18 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
19 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
20 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
21 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL
22 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
23 2081890007887 Yurina		Daria	 UKR
24 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL
25 2090180005050 Sinkevich	Jana BLR
26 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
27 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
28 2111460006433 Jabłońska	Lili POL
29 2110180008324 Zhyshko	Albina BLR
30 2090180008322 Kotusova	Viktoria BLR

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1891460001106 Zukowski	Daniel POL 135
2 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 135
3 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 125
4 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 120
5 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 115
6 1031460006931 Nabożny	Maciej POL 100

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 118
2 2051460007859 Szuberla	Kinga POL 114
3 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS 107
4 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 105
5 2060180005048 Glembotskaya	Alisa BLR 100
6 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 95
7 2971890002148 Boiko	Margaryta	 UKR 90
8 2091890006256 Kruhliak	Oleksandra UKR 90

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


